index.	ma cur	AIG1900 6486	, E (1)	LKK	
INX CASE OWNER	too CHR YAN CC 7/	ASSIGNMENT		Thora:	La
Surveyer	COTING DO	1111110	Dute / Time		hard-over the same
Pre-assign / CCU	/FTE		Registered	in Merimen:	1/4/0
OFFICE THE CONTRACTOR	COM TIOTH	Claim N	. A	5AL 5749	569G
Insured Vehicle No	BOO GEOR FRAM			1000759	
Name of Insured	BED CLEAR	Policy N		HADH	
Imured Tel No.	HP:	Make ()	THE PARTY OF THE P		I MATERIAL MA
Excess Sec 11 :SS	D.O.A : 10	419 Place of	Accident		D LEFTING M
Is driver the owner	(YES / NO) Nature of Acc	dent		REDUK PH	IND -
If NO. Driver Nur Driver Tel	ne / Age: BIV YIM PEM		REPORT: YES / N	O TP GIA REPO Final ? Ye	
SEM AVE			_		
*****		1000		16100	14:
WSP: W. Al	manual insess	INSR:		INSR WSP	
		H Tet:	F	H Tel:	
Liability:	Liability: RMKS:	Linbil RMK	DV	Liabi RMK	
Date/ Time	I Rina.	nma.	-	6.46	MRC.
Dates Little	Skavaniyb - v	7.W 210F15-X	STAGE		DATE/PIC
	SEGRETAL TANAN	V V	Non-Report	ng lir i lati	DATE: FIL
Klattac	- 260ps 40 010 01 77	is also the contin	Field Non-Report	ing Itr (2mt):	
- Kheyephe	FLACTE TOOL TO INCIDENT	ting the change of the control of th	Non-Report Nonfication	ing hr (Final): hr (if non-pickup):	
	private settlement ich	TP, and outside the		71514	19 - Klucyk
HOAMA	NCD affected		After call its		
1210 X 110	FRINKT CHAIRM OF	HC.		tion Check List: Ha	indler Typist
	- LA FOR IN BY ROTHIT		After call for	thr (if non-pickup)	
	4 000 (1 0) 0		Authorisatio		
	4		Release Vot	Annual Control of Control	
28/08/19	- SAND 184 OFFER A	to the	Final Repair	Bill	
lo latin	THE MOUSELED OFFE		Car Rental I		
	THE ROCA IN OUT	stc.	Towing have		
	- 10 crost.		LTA (<u>GIA</u>		
			Medical Bill PIR		=
			100 100 100 100 100 100	eject Instruction:	
			LOD	ejest motraction.	
				reakdown Form:	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: Sen	(By:	Post-Repai	Photos:	
			Others:		
FINALIZATION		firm with	Confirm b	y-	
Repair Cost PP	SS 5, 162.70 5 days Red			Email	Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 100719 Confirm with	CHROUNE	Email	TOIL	
Final Liability	(4 (Arthol / Assessed) BOI	LA S/N No. 24	- British Complete	28. Ass. Lia	
Repair Cost (W/G9T)	22 6166.00		01/0	O DAMIT - FA	MORIO -CD
Loss of Rental (LOR):	55 190-00 (560 x 3 days)		(A) MINI	V DENE	-
Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOU)	\$2000000000000000000000000000000000000			1000	F
LOR only LOU only	LOR + LOU LOR + LO	Titlet auto-end	9711	TIVI	
GIA/LTA Search	55 1.00 1.0k+1.0L	Tick only one			,
Medical	55 -		11 Chine	atus: Nanal/Reject	(Private South
Disbursement		Tow/ Independent y	2) Report F	_	TATE SCHOOL
Legal Cost	ss -	The same bounding	3) Survey (ec 93	20.00
Tetal:	55 61 5 48 . 09 Global Sum S	š: —	100.000.000.000.00		-
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time Confirm with:		timat	Cat	
Payee 1	55 6, 168.09 Name 1	PERPORMANOE		S LIMITED	
Payor 2: (Strike if N.A.)	35 180.00 Name 2:	CHEN THO			
	85 Name 3:	_	_		

1000111114	REF:	· W	
animor Stere	ALG	PETCHIATENT	
	AS	SIGNMENT CRIA 92/7/	7 Yr Regn: 24/4/14
rom:	Date: 22 H	Veh No. SKM 9267 F	
stimated Cost:		Type: M.Carl M.Cycle / Bus / Van /	Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OTP WS ! TP RES ! OD RES	/ EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or	. , , , , , , ,
o Inspect Vehicle No: SKM	9267P	Make: BMW 3167	c.c · 1598
A 1	ance Motor	Colour White	A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
1 303 Alexandra R		Sp.Reading 79591	T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
nsured		Eng/No:	- 0/10 2
Policy No.		CINO: WBA3A160	XONS 36193
Claims No.		Gen. Cond: Good (Fair) Poor / Bur	mt .
Sum Insured:	Excess:	Steering: (norder / Jammed / Leake	d / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	N.	Brake: (norder I Jammed I Leake	ed / Burnt or
Make of Veh:		Modi: Nil (S/Rim)/ STD A/Rim	or 10017
20/4/2019 After	toam "	Tyre Size: F:	25 /SOR17-
(Policy Condition)		R:	. (1
Remark: The veh had commence	ed its N/S O	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZ	A / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of in-		TOYO / YOKO or Fil	elli
Bat, or Market Value:	- AXX	Front	Rear
	Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 7 mm	R/Bal 7 . mm
IDAC Accident Rport:	Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 7 mm	L/Bal. 7 mm
GIA / PR Seen:	D W	D.O.A. 10/4/19	D.O.I. 22/4/19
Lot, Napono.	3 Val.: Yes or No		are Mala
Lum Sum: %	S Val. , Yes of No	Survey halo in	
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HF	RS	Des. of Damages : Frt (Rear) O	a / Ma / Gro / Roomop or
Date: Person Co	Vehicle: IN / Contacted:		ody Structure affected due to collision
Date / Time Action / Instruc	tion	.,	
MV- 74			
		62.70	
	COMO: 41	(168.00 100.801)	
		No. of the second	
Date/Time, File Pass to?	Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:	
	Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee:
Date/Time, Flie Return to?	Quart		Transportation:
2)	Add	Fee: Site Insp (\$)5+R5,SI
		: Interview (\$) Photos
Report Format :		: Tech. Invs (\$) Others
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$)	: Weekend (\$)
			TOTAL

(mm) Desired

Performance Motors Limited

A Sine Darty Motors Company Co. Arg. No. 197401359W GET Rey. No MG-0020081-x Doll-Free Number (1800-2255268)

103. Alexandra Boad 21me Darty Performance Contre Singapore 159941 Faz. 64747792 180, Emmyong Arming House East Coast Centre Singapore 438180 Pax. 83449773 315. Alexandra Soad Sine Darby Business Centre Singapore 199944 Faz. 6479401 (Afterskies) 64794018 (Motorrad)



GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

1 1 APR 2019

ESTIMATE

Estimate N Date Estim Prepared F	nated : 11/04/2019		Page No. :	1 of 5
- ESTIMA Chen Tao 1 PASIR R #09-01 Singapore		- ACCOUNT - AIG Asia Paci 78 Shenton Wa #08-16 Charti Singapore 079	s Building	te. Ltd.
REGN. NO. SKM9267P	CHASSIS NO. REGN. DATE NS36193 24/04/2014	MODEL 3161A/4		MILEAGE 0
0	DESCRIPTION Replacing rear bumper panel and attachments, restallpanel, etc to knock out dents caused by the acc	work sident sident	190 pm / ×850 = M	\$50 2,550.00
(2)	Spray rear bumper, tailpanel / X 2 = 16	03		934 1,781.00
3	To remove and install boot compartment carpet an to facilitate repairs.	d garnish _{ffy}		131/2 271.00
(4)	To check electrical wiring systems and lightings at rear section for proper function.	the		150 / 177.00
3	Sundries			780 150.00
+ SNA				
			Total Labour 1:	4,929.00
(G	REAR BUMPER LH SIDE GUIDE 1 PREAR BUMPER RH SIDE GUIDE 1 PRECOUPLING RING PDC TORQUE CONVERTE	GR GR VO	1 69.80 1 32.90 1 467.95 1 81.20 1 1,058.30 1 58.50 1 58.50 4 5.05	VALUE 69.80 32.90 467.95 81.20 1,1772-50 1,058.30 58.50 × 20.20
tank	P		Total Parts :	1,847.35

6

Performance Motors Limited

A Eine Darby Motors Company Co. Reg. No. 1974015590 GST Reg. No. NO-5003091-8 Toll-free Number 11808-22952801

301. Alexandra Road Sine Darby Performance Course Singapore 189941 Fax. 64747710

201. Kampung Asang Anad Bast Coast Contre Singapore 438286 Pax. 83448773 513. Alexandra Road Sime Darly Business Carrie Eingapore 159944 Fax 94794631 [AfterDales] 64794634 [Rocorrad]



GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X E S T I M A T E

Estimate No. Date Estimated Prepared By	: b1 50820 : 11/04/2019 : Joseph Yago			Page No. :	2 of 5
REGN. NO.	CHASSIS NO.	REGN. DATE	MODEL		MILEAGE
SKM9267P	NS36193	24/04/2014	3161A/4		0

Claims OD / 3rd Party / Uninsured Regn No.	Claim No.
Date & Time 12/4/19 10:30 am	Excess S\$
Surveyor's Name Stare	Sign
Surveyor's Tel 8322 88/3	Authorised Yes / No.
Authorised Date	Time
RESURVEY PARTS PHOTO BY SURVEY	YOR Yes / No. TML Yes /
Surveyor's E-mail Steet Chm @]	than On

3 plys W/ Agains R-g bef spry

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before/after apray painting
- To display damaged part(x) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed.
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer Signature:

Dete:



Labour 1	3	4,929.00
Parts	2	1,847,35
Labour 2	12	0.00
Excess		0.00
Total GST # 7%	1.5	474.34
Grand Total		7,250.69

[&]quot; THIS ESTIMATE IS VALID FOR A PERIOD OF 30 DAYS ONLY"

[&]quot; PRICE FOR PARTS ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE "

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Croup Co. Reg. No. 197401556W. GST Reg. No. M2-0020001-8



SUPPLEMENTARY

Estimate No.

b1 50826

Date Estimated

11/04/2019

Prepared By :

Joseph Yaguel

REPAIR FOR -

Chen Tao

Blk 275 Bedok South Ave 3

#06-22

- ACCOUNT -

121 AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

78 Shenton Way

#08-16 Chartis Building

Singapore 079120

Singapore 465491

REGN. NO.

CHASSIS NO.

REGN. DATE

MODEL

MILEAGE

SKM9267P

DESCRIPTION

NS36193

24/04/2014

316iA/4

0

DISC. %

To replace rear bumper and attachments include making good the tail end panel and knocking out dents caused by the accident

1700.00

ORIGINAL PRICE

Page No. :

NETT 1,700.00

To spray paint rear bumper and tail end panel

1603.00

1,603.00 /

DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	OTV	DIDO N	
# REAR PDC HOLDER SET • / NEC # REAR SILENCER HEAT SHIELD • / 00 # PLUG BLACK D=5MM • / NEC # (DG/SL) ADHESIVE SET K6 • / NEC	24.60 70.40 0.90 53.05	1.00 1.00 7.00 1.00	DISC. %	24.60 — 70.40 — 6.30 — 53.05 —

Total Labour : Total Parts :	3,303.00
Total Labour & Parts :	154.35 3,457.35

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Desty Group Co. Neg. No. 197401559W. GST Reg. No. M2-0020081-8



FINAL REPORT

Estimate No.

b1 50826

Date Estimated Prepared By

11/04/2019 Joseph Yaguel Page No. :

REPAIR FOR -

121

Chen Tao

- ACCOUNT -

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Blk 275 Bedok South Ave 3 #06-22

78 Shenton Way

#08-16 Chartis Building

Singapore 079120

Singapore 465491

REGN. NO.

CHASSIS NO.

REGN. DATE

MODEL

MILEAGE

SRM9267P

DESCRIPTION

NS36193

24/04/2014 316iA/4

0

	DESCRIPTION	ORIGINAL PRICE	DISC. % NETT
T	# To replace rear bumper and attachments include making good the tail end panel and knocking out dents caused by the accident	1700.00	1,700.00
0	# To spray paint rear bumper and tail end panel	1603.00	1,603.00 /
(3)	To remove and install boot compartment carpet and garnish to facilitate repairs	231.00	231.00
(4)	To check electrical wiring systems and lightings at the rear section for proper function	150.00	150.00
(5)	Sundries	80,00	80.00
	DESCRIPTION		

DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	QTY	DISC. %	NETT
RR BUMPER BOTTOM REINFORCEMENT REAR BUMPER CENTRE GUIDE REAR BUMPER CARRIER (ECE) DECORATIVE STRIP (LUXURY LINE) REAR BUMPER PANEL PRIMED (LINES) REAR PDC HOLDER SET * REAR SILENCER HEAT SHIELD * PLUG BLACK D=5MM * DECOUPLING RING PDC TORQUE CONVERTE (DG/SL) ADHESIVE SET K6 *	69.80 32.90 467.95 81.20 1,172.30 24.60 70.40 0.90 5.05 53.05	1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 7.00 4.00 1.00		69.80 32.90 467.95 81.20 1,172.30 24.60 70.40 6.30 20.20 53.05

SUPPLEMENTARY ITEMS

Total Parts : Total Labour & Parts : Deduction for Excess : Total Repair Costs less Excess:	3,764.00 1,998.70 5,762.70 0.00 5,762.70
GST @7%: Grand Total :	403.39
Grand Total:	6,166.09

new , Dealer

Performance Motors Limited

A Sine Darby Motors Company CO. Reg. No. 197401159W GET Reg. No M2-3020081-X TOll-Free Number (1800-2255269)

303, Alexandra Road Sine Darby Performance Centre Singapore 155941 Fax. 64747770 280, Kampong Arang Road East Coast Centre Singapore 438188 Fax. 63449773 315, Alexandra Road Sine Darby Business Centre Singapore 189944 Fax. 64798601 (AfterBales)



GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

1 1 APR 2019

ESTIMATE

Estimate No. : b1 50826 Page No. : 1 of 5

Date Estimated Prepared By : 11/04/2019

: Joseph Yaguel

- ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR -

Chen Tao

1 PASIR RIS LINK #09-01

MINO REP

- ACCOUNT -

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

121

78 Shenton Way

#08-16 Chartis Building

Singapore 079120

Singapore 518185

REGN. NO.

CHASSIS NO.

REGN. DATE

MODEL

MILEAGE

0

SKM9267P NS36193 24/04/2014

3161A/4

DESCRIPTION VALUE Replacing rear bumper panel and attachments, rework 2,550.00 850 tailpanel, etc to knock out dents caused by the accident 9 Spray rear bumper, tailpanel 1,781.00 To remove and install boot compartment carpet and garnish, 271.00 to facilitate repairs. To check electrical wiring systems and lightings at the 177.00 150 rear section for proper function. 17 Sundries 150.00 Total Labour 1: 4,929.00 DESCRIPTION PRIC VALUE QTY RR BUMPER BOTTOM REINFORCEMENT 1 69.80 69.80 REAR BUMPER CENTRE GUIDE 1 32.90 32.90 REAR BUMPER CARRIER (ECE) 467.95 467.95 1 DECORATIVE STRIP (LUXURY LINE) / MEC 81.20 81.20 1 RR BUMPER TRIM PANEL PRIMED (LINES) / UU 1 1,058.30 1,058.30 REAR BUMPER LH SIDE GUIDE 1 58.50 58.50 REAR BUMPER RH SIDE GUIDE 1 58.50 58.50 DECOUPLING RING PDC TORQUE CONVERTE / ILC 4 5.05 20.20 1,847.35 Total Parts 92



Performance Motors Limited

A Rime Darby Motors Company Co. Reg. No. 197401855W GRT Beg. No M2-0028081-x Toll-Free Number (1880-2255269)

303, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 189941 Fax: 64747770 188. Eampong Arang Road East Coast Dentie Singapore 438198 Fax. 63449773 113. Alexandra Boad Sine Darby Business Centre Singapore 159944 Fax. 64796621 (AfterSales) 54796624 (Motorrad)



GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

ESTIMATE

Estimate No. : b1 50826 Page No. : 2 of 5

Date Estimated : 11/04/2019
Prepared By : Joseph Yaguel

REGN. NO. CHASSIS NO. REGN. DATE MODEL MILEAGE

SKM9267P NS36193 24/04/2014 316iA/4 0

Care No.
Excess SS
Sign
Authorized Yea / No.
Test
Ek out. On
KIC DUDI LYN-

3 ckys WI Affalice R-J bef spry

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before/after spray painting
- . To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- . Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- * Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- · No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:



Labour 1 : 4,929.00
Parts : 1,847.35
Labour 2 : 0.00
Excess : 0.00
Total GST @ 7% : 474.34

Grand Total

7,250.69

^{**} THIS ESTIMATE IS VALID FOR A PERIOD OF 30 DAYS ONLY**

^{**} PRICE FOR PARTS ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE **

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

ehicle Owner Particulars	
wner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID:	9836D
ehicle Details	
ehicle No.:	SKM9267P
ehicle to be Exported:	No
ntended Deregistration Date:	22 Apr 2019
ehicle Make:	B.M.W.
ehicle Model:	316I 1.6 AT D/AB 4DR ABS HID
rimary Colour:	White
Manufacturing Year:	2013
ngine No.:	A175J553N13B16A
hassis No.:	WBA3A160X0NS36193
Maximum Power Output:	100.0 kW (134 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$34,443.00
Original Registration Date:	24 Apr 2014
irst Registration Date:	24 Apr 2014
ransfer Count:	0
ctual ARF Paid:	\$30,221.00
ntended PARF Rebate Details	
ARF Eligibility:	Yes
ARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	23 Apr 2024
ARF Rebate Amount:	\$22,665.00
ntended COE Rebate Details	
OE Expiry Date:	23 Apr 2024
OE Category:	B - Car above 1600cc or 97kW (130bhp)
OE Period(Years):	10
P Paid:	\$75,010.00
OE Rebate Amount:	\$37,525.00
otal Rebate Amount:	\$60,190.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 22 Apr 2019

OK

MMI Dealer

Performance Motors Limited

A Sine Darby Motors Company Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GGT Reg. No MZ-0020581-X Toll-Free Number (1800-2258268)

303, Alexandra Road

Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 189941 Fax. 64747770

200. Kampong Arang Road East Coast Centre Singapore 438180 PAR. 63449773

315. Alexandra Road Sime Darty Business Centre Singapore 159944 Fax. 64796601 64796624 Afternales)



GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

ESTIMATE

3 of 5 Page No. : Estimate No. : b1 50826

Date Estimated 11/04/2019

Prepared By Joseph Yaguel

MILEAGE REGN. NO. CHASSIS NO. REGN. DATE MODEL

316iA/4 O SKM9267P NS36193 24/04/2014

Terms & Conditions of Service

- 1. All requests for servicing, repairs, replacements or installations to the Vehicle (collectively, "Repairs") are subject to acceptance by Performance Motors Limited ("PML") and PML shall have the absolute discretion to reject or deny any request for the Repairs.
- 2. The list of the Repairs or quantum of charges for the Repairs printed overleaf are estimates only and PML shall be entitled to carry out additional repairs or replacements ("Additional Works") If, in its absolute discretion, Additional Works are necessary provided that, where the cost of additional Works exceed \$\$250. PML shall obtain the customer's prior consent (whether given orally or otherwise) before carrying out the additional Works.
- 3. Subject to clause 2 above and save in the case of manifest error or gross negligence, in the event where PML's estimation of the Repairs recommended for the Vehicle differs from the Customer's own estimation of repairs needed, PML's estimate shall prevail.
- 4. The Vehicle accepted by PML for the Repairs shall remain, at all times, at the Customer's own risk while the Vehicle undergoes the Repairs at PML's premises. PML's visual inspection and record of the physical condition of the Vehicle made prior to the commencement of the Repairs shall be binding and conclusive as between PML and the Customer. The Customer shall ensure that all valuables are removed from the Vehicle prior to delivering it to PML for the Repairs. PML shall not be liable, in any way, for theft, fire, accident, loss of or damage to the Vehicle, its contents or accessories whatsoever.
- 5. The Vehicle may be driven on the road if and when PML, in its absolute discretion, decides that it is necessary for the purposes of carrying out tests in connection with the Repairs. Should any damage occur to the Vehicle in such an instance, PML's liability will be limited to the rectification of damage, free of charge.
- 6. PML's entire liability whether, in respect of faulty workmanship or otherwise, shall be limited to the rectification of any faulty workmanship or other faults, free of charge, such faults being reasonably determined by PML to have been caused by PML in the course of the Repairs. The Customer shall, nevertheless, be responsible for all costs for the disassembly, diagnosis, inspection of the Vehicle etc., at PML's current labour charge-out rate, necessarily incurred for the purpose of determining the cause of the fault(s) if it is found that the fault(s) is or are not caused by PML.
- 7. Except as provided in clause 6 above, PML makes no warranty (whether expressed or implied) in respect of the Repairs and shall not, to the fullest extent permitted by law, be liable under any circumstances for special, consequential or incidental damages including but not limited to the loss of use of or depreciation in value of the Vehicle.
- 8. Unless otherwise agreed by PML in writing, the Customer shall pay the costs of the Repairs owing to PML, in cash, upon the completion of the Repairs and before the Customer collects the Vehicle. In the event any credit is granted by PML at its absolute discretion, and the Customer fails to make payment of the costs of the Repairs (or any part thereof) by the agreed payment date, interest shall be imposed on the sum remaining unpaid at the rate of 1% per month (or part thereof) from the due date of payment until the date all payments are actually received by PML. PML reserves the right, at any time, to suspend or withdraw any credit facility granted to the Customer without assigning any reason whatsoever.
- 9. The Customer shall collect the Vehicle within 48 hours from the date PML notifies the Customer, (whether orally or otherwise), that the Vehicle is ready for collection. In the event that the Customer fails to collect the Vehicle within 48 hours, the Customer shall, in addition to the costs of the Repairs owing to PML, pay all storage charges, at a rate to be determined by PML provided always that the Customer shall not, under any circumstances, hold PML liable for any loss of or damage to the Vehicle, its contents or accessories or for any deterioration in the quality of or damage to the Vehicle arising from such storage. In the event that the Customer fails to collect the Vehicle for more than 14 days, PML shall be entitled, at its absolute discretion, to dispose of the Vehicle & deduct, from the proceeds of disposal, PML's costs in connection with the disposal as well as all other monies owing to PML.
- 10. If PML does not receive any notification of faulty workmanship from the Customer within 7 days from the date the Customer collects the Vehicle from PML, the Customer shall be deemed to have accepted the Repairs as satisfactory.
- 11. If the Vehicle is sent to PML for the Repairs by any person other than the Customer, PML shall be entitled, without need to make any inquiry, to treat such third party as acting for and on the Customer's behalf. PML shall be entitled to rely on this ostensible authority to carry out the repairs in compliance with such third party's instructions and the Customer shall not hold PML liable for any loss or damage suffered by the Customer as a result and shall pay for the costs of the Repairs owing to PML and further indemnify PML against all claims, losses, expenses, damages suffered or incurred by PML arising from PML's reliance on such authority and/or compliance with such instructions.
- 12. PML may, in its absolute discretion and upon the Customer's request, provide a driver to deliver the Vehicle from the Customer to PML's premises or vice versa provided always that the driver shall, during the time of such conveyance of the Vehicle, be deemed to be the servant of the Customer and not that of PML's and the Customer shall not hold PML liable for any accident, loss of or damage to the Vehicle or its contents or accessories while the same is under the custody of the driver.
- 13. These Terms & Conditions of Service Including all annexes and attachments hereto contains the entire agreement between PML and the Customer with respect to the Services described in the Repair Order and supersedes all previous agreements and understandings between PML and the Customer relating to the subject matter herein. No amendments or changes to these Terms & Conditions of Service shall be effective unless made in writing and signed by authorized representatives of both PML and the Customer
- 14. If any term or provision of these Terms & Conditions of Service shall be held to be invalid, illegal or unenforceable, the remaining terms and provisions of these Terms & Conditions of Service not affected by such invalidity, illegality or unenforceability shall remain in force and effect.

Performance Motors Limited

A Sine Darby Motors Company Co. Res. No. 197401519W UET Reg. No MI-0020081-# Toll: Free Studger (1800-2255269)

103. Alexandra Road

Hime Darby Performance Centre Hingapore 159941 PRY SATATORS

280. Kampong Arang Road East Coast Centre Singapore 438180 63448773 Past.

315, Alexandra Road Sine Durby Business Centre dingspore 159944



GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

ESTIMATE

Estimate No.

50826 : b1

Date Estimated

: 11/04/2019

Prepared By

: Joseph Yaguel

CHASSIS NO.

REGN. DATE

MODEL

MILEAGE

REGN. NO. SKM9267P

NS36193

24/04/2014

3161A/4

D

4 of 5

Page No. :

- 15. A person not party to these Terms & Conditions of Service shall have no right under any legislation for the enforcement of contractual terms by a third party (whether in force now or to be enacted in the future and as the same may be modified, adapted or supplemented from time to time) to enforce any term in these Terms & Conditions of Service.
- 16. The laws of the Republic of Singapore shall govern the validity and interpretation of these Terms & Conditions of Service and the Parties submit to the exclusive jurisdiction of the Courts of the Republic of Singapore.
- 17. The Sime Darby Motors Group companies in Singapore are committed to ensuring that your personal data is protected. The purpose of this document is to explain how we collect information about you, the procedures that we have in place to safeguard your privacy and how you can instruct us if you prefer to limit the use of that information.
 - The Vendor shall collect and use the Customer's personal data for any of the following purposes, including but not limited to:
 - (a) the registration of the Vehicle with the relevant transportation authorities, including but not limited to Land Transport Authority;
 - (b) sharing of the Customer's personal data with the Vendor's principal, its related corporations and contractors, whether within Singapore or overseas, and/or insurance companies, so as to provide the necessary warranties and/or extended warranties for the Vehicle to the Customer;
 - (c) sharing of the Customer's personal data with financial institutions and motor vehicle insurers, on the Customer's behalf, in order for the Customer to obtain financing for the purchase of the Vehicle and the motor insurance on the Vehicle and when necessary, to obtain the loan amounts outstanding from financial institutions, on the Customer's behalf so as to assist the Customer in effecting the Vehicle loan redemptions;
 - (d) servicing of Vehicle and to update the Vendor's after-sales service records. The relevant personal data shall be used by the Vendor, its appointed after-sales service dealers, agents and sub-contractors and/or the Vendor's principal and/or its related corporations whether within or outside Singapore to provide the relevant after-sales service and/or to repair the Vehicle and to communicate with the Customer on any matter relating to the provision of the services in general including to notify the Customer by any means, including by short message services ("SMS") of the next/ subsequent date/mileage for routine service for the Vehicle;
 - (e) administrative, research and analysis purposes to enable it to monitor and improve the services it provides; and
 - (f) organizing events for the Customer, to inform the Customer of such events by any means (including through SMS, multi-media services ("MMS"), phone call, fax, magazines, or brochures) any new products, promotions or services provided by the Vendor in Singapore.
 - The Vendor shall also disclose the Customer's personal data:
 - (a) to its service providers, for example, providers of web hosting or maintenance services, for the purpose of supplying itself with the inter connected servers and/or web site links with the relevant authorities:
 - (b) to its customer service agencies whether within or outside Singapore for administrative, research and analysis purposes to enable it to monitor and improve the services it provides:
 - (c) to the Vendor's service providers and/or the Vendor's principal, its related corporations and contractors whether within or outside Singapore for the purpose of organizing events for the Customer, to inform the Customer of and send to the Customer by any means (including through SMS, MMS, phone call, fax, magazine or brochures) any new products or promotions or services that are provided by the Vendor and/or the Vendor's principal whether within or outside Singapore:
 - (d) to the Vendor's business partners for the purpose of carrying out product promotions;
 - (e) to the Vendor's stakeholders and the Vendor's principal and its/their related corporations and contractors for the purpose of carrying out audits:
 - (f) to the Vendor's principal and/or the Vendor's stakeholders and their respective related corporations and contractors whether within or outside Singapore for the purposes of carrying out audits; and
 - (g) to the Vendor's principal and its related corporations whether located within or outside Singapore for the purpose of responding to any of the Customer's enquiries.
 - The Vendor shall retain the Customer's personal data either for the period of the business relationship or, for the requisits retention periods as stipulated in any 17.3 contractual arrangements or under any applicable law, whichever is later.
 - If the Vendor amends any provision in this clause17, it will notify the Customer via e-mail and may place notices on the Vendor's web site. The Vendor's email to the Customer shall require the Customer's consent to its change of use of the Customer's personal data. Continued use of the Vendor's services shall signify the 17.4 Customer's agreement to any such changes.
 - The personal data the Customer provides may be transferred to the Vendor's principal within or outside Singapore for surveys and research purposes conducted with the objective of enhancing the Customer's satisfaction.
 - 17.6 The Customer shall have a right to request a copy of the personal data the Vendor holds about the Customer and information about the ways in which the Customer's personal data has been or may have been used or disclosed within a year before the date the Customer's request. If the Customer wishes to exercise this right, the Customer shall complete the Vendor's prescribed form and/or:
 - (a) put his request in writing and indicate whether he would like to have a copy of his personal data or he wishes to have information about the ways in which his personal data is used or disclosed during the past year or both:
 - (b) include proof of his identity and address (e.g. a copy of the Customer's driving licence and a recent credit card bill); and
 - (c) specify the personal data he wants access to, including any account or reference numbers where applicable.

The Vendor shall reply to the Customer as soon as reasonably possible upon its receipt of the Customer's request.

game Dealer

Performance Motors Limited

A Bine Darby Mutors Company Co. Reg. No. 197401555W DET Reg. No M2-0020081-x Toll-Free Number (1800-2255269)

313, Alexandra Road Sine Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941 Fax. 64747770 180, Eampong Arang Road East Coast Dentre Singapore 438180 Fax. 63449773 315, Alexandra Road Sine Darby Business Centre Singapore 159944 Fax 64796801 (AfterDales) 44796824 (Mocorrad)



GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

ESTIMATE

Estimate No.

: b1 50826

Date Estimated

: 11/04/2019

Prepared By

: Joseph Yaguel

REGN. NO.

CHASSIS NO.

REGN. DATE

MODEL

MILEAGE

SKM9267P

NS36193

24/04/2014

316iA/4

0

Page No. : 5 of 5

- 17.7 The Customer shall pay an amount to access his personal data in the manner stated in Clause 17.6(a) above.
- 17.8 The Customer shall have the right to correct any inaccuracies in his personal data free of charge. If the Customer wishes to exercise this right, the Customer shall:
 - (a) put his request in writing;
 - (b) provide the Vendor with enough information to identify himself (e.g. the Customer's account number, username, registration details); and
 - (c) specify the information that is incorrect and what it should be replaced with:

The Vendor shall reply to the Customer as soon as practicable upon its receipt of the Customer's request.

- 17.9 The Customer's access or correction request will not be granted as of right; the Vendor's ability to accede to the Customer's access or correction request is subjected to the prohibitions and exceptions set out or which may be set out in the Singapore Personal Data Protection Act ("PDPA") and its accompanying regulations.
- 17.10 The Customer shall have the right to ask the Vendor to stop collecting, using or disclosing his personal data for any of the abovementioned purposes set out in Clauses 17.1 and 17.2. If the Customer wishes to exercise this right, the Customer shall complete the Vendor's prescribed form and/or:
 - (a) put his request in writing by way of an email sent to the Vendor;
 - (b) provide the Vendor with his name, NRIC number, mobile number, email and Vehicle registration number to identify the Customer, and
 - (c) if the Customer's objection is not to direct marketing in general, but to direct marketing by a particular channel (e.g. voice call, SMS, MMS, fax, mailers or email), the Customer has to specify the channel he is withdrawing his consent to.
- 17.11 In the event that the Customer withdraws consent to the collection, use or disclosure of his personal data such that it materially affects this Agreement and it renders the Vendor unable to, or such that it becomes difficult for the Vendor to perform or properly perform or discharge its obligations under this Agreement, at law, under the warranty undertakings, or its role as a responsible dealer of BMW vehicles, the Vendor may at its discretion, be entitled to terminate this Agreement with the Customer.
- 17.12 The obtaining the Customer's consent for the collection, use or disclosure of his personal data under this clause 17 is subject to the exceptions set out or which may be set out in the PDPA.
- 17.13 The Customer shall address all communications pertaining to this Clause 17 to:

The Data Protection Officer Performance Motors Limited

Address: Sime Darby Performance Centre 303 Alexandra Road Singapore 159941

Email address: dataprotection@pmi.com.sg

SGCARMART.COM

Login Sign up

New Cars

Used Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

Forum

Resour

CHEAPEST CAR



Free roadside

Free claims support

GET A CHEAPER QUOTE NOW

Post an Advertisement Sell it yourself! Advertise it at just \$58 until it's SOLD!

Very Low Hilleage Done, Original Parmyork, Deline Model, Call

HIN LUNG AUTO HoBee Gross

▼ 20 results/page

Post an Ad

Advertiser Login

INSURANCE RENEWAL

Ways of Seiling

SKL Automobile Baskd

Up To 100% Loan, 1 Owner, Under Agent Warranty,

One Stop Car Hub Finance, Insurance, Workshop New and Used Cars

Browse by Category

10 vehicles

brow 316

Morfel

Price

Depreciation

Reg Date

Eng Cap

Mileage

Sort by Date Posted

Advanced Search

Status. Veh Type

Search Selection

bmw 316

Any

2014

Availabl

BMW 3 Series 316i

\$78,800

\$13,320 /yr

17-Jan-2014

1,598 cc

Luxury

Availabl

190% Loan Available. We Provide Lowest Interest Rate. Flexible Loan And High Trade In Are Available. Package With Unrivaled Warranty Complete With Certificate And Test Report. Meet Our Friendly Consul...

Classic Credit Pte Ltd

Fosted: 06-Apr-2019 Tags: 2014 BMW 316i, 2014 bmw 316i, BMW 316i, bmw 316i, BMW, 316i, Used BMW



BMW 3 Series 316i Luxury

\$75,888

\$11,930 /yr

09-May-2014

1.598 cc

100,128 km Linury Availab

PREMIUM

Beautiful BMW 316i For Sale! PML Unit! Flawless Paintwork And Interior Condition. Genuine Low Mileage, No Repair Needed. A Peace Of Mind. Welcome STA Evaluation To Guarantee It's Condition, Trade In A...

Posted: 10-Apr-2019 Tags: 2014 BMW 316i, 2014 bmw 316i, BMW 316i, bmw 316i, BMW, 316i, Used BMW



BMW 3 Series 316i Luxury

\$81,800

\$13,400 /vr

28-May-2014

1.598 cc

38,923 km Luxury Availabl

Best Condition.Low Mileage.Very Well Maintained.Must View/Up To 100% Flexible Loan.We Provide Lowest Interest Rate. Flexible Loan And High Trade In Are Available. Package With Unrivaled Warranty Compl...

Posted: 19-Apr-2019 Tags: 2014 BMW 316i, 2014 bmw 316i, BMW 316i, bmw 316i, BMW, 316i, Used BMW



BMW 3 Series 316i

\$75,800

\$12,220 /vr

11-Jul-2014

1.598 oc

33,000 km

Lapoury Availabl

Flawless Blue BMW 316ii, Bank Loan Available With Fast Approval And Low Interest Rates, Purchase With A Peace Of Mind, Very Well Maintained By Previous Owner, Extremely Low Mileage Done Only 33,000km....

Tradeit Com Pte Ltd

Fosted: 16-Apr-2019 Tags: 2014 BMW 316i, 2014 bmw 316i, BMW 316i, bmw 316i, BMW, 316i, Used BMW



Bentley launches new Continental GT VB

Bentley is introducing two new versions of its third generation Continental GT and GT Convertible with new V8 powerplants.

Find out more!



BMW 3 Series 316i

\$76,800

\$12,180 /vr

17-Jul-2014

1.598 cc

36.091 km

Luxury

Availabl

EXECUTE

STREET, SQUARE,

Buy With Peace Of Mind With Select 12 Months Warrantyl Enjoy A Comfortable And Stable Ride With The BMW 316il Powered By BMW's 1.6L TwinPower Turbo Mated To A 8 Speed Auto And With Eco Pro/Normal/Spor ...

Select By Performance Premium Selection

Posted: 20-Apr-2019 Tags: 2014 BMW 316i, 2014 bmw 316i, BMW 316i, bmw 316i, BMW, 316i, Used BMW

Compare

BMW 3 Series 316i

\$76,800

\$12,100 /yr

15-Aug-2014

1.598 cc

87,200 km

Linury

Availabl

https://www.sgcarmart.com/used_cars/listing.php?ORD=RGD_ASC&MOD=bmw 316&RPG=20&VEH=0&RGD=2014&AVL=2

CEAM	 	
	A 14	

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR

AIG THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT FOR ACCIDENTS ON OR AFTER 1ST JUNE 2008 (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)



Vehicle No:	SKM9267P		Mod	tole			
Date of Accident:	10.04	.2019			Mod	iei:	
Global Sum Settle	ement:	[]	Yes	[]	No	7	
Repair Estimate		: \$	7,250	.69			
Final Repair Cost		: \$	6,166	.09			
Loss of Use		: 8	240.0	00		3	days at \$ 80.00 per da
Rental (if any)		: \$					days
LTA / GIA Search	h Fee	: 8	2.00				
Others		: 8	022				
		: 8					
Final Settlement	Sum	: 8	6,408	3.09			
Is Third Party Wo	orkshop	GIA Regis	tered?] YES		NO (K	indly indicate below)
E-SONOS CARROS INC.		GIA Regis	x contain	: Agreed I	iabili	ty	(%)
A) For Non (B) For GIA I BOLA Lie	GIA Regi	istered Wo	orkshop op: (%)	: Agreed I BOI BOI	Jabili A Ap A So	ty oplicati enario l Liabilit	
A) For Non O B) For GIA I BOLA Lia * Assessed	GIA Regi	istered Wo	orkshop op: (%)	: Agreed I BOI BOI	Jabili A Ap A So	ty oplicati enario l Liabilit	(%) on: Yes / No No:(%)
A) For Non O B) For GIA I BOLA Lin * Assessed not apply. Remarks	GIA Registere ability: _ Liability	istered Wo	orkshop op: (%) only for (: Agreed I BOI BOI	Jabili A Ap A So	ty oplicati enario l Liabilit	(%) on: Yes / No No:(%)
A) For Non O B) For GIA I BOLA Lia * Assessed not apply. Remarks Payment Instruct	GIA Registere ability: Liability	istered Wo	op:(%) only for a	: Agreed I BOI BOI	A Ap	ty oplicati enario l Liabilit	(%) on: Yes / No No: (%) y (*): (%) s where BOLA does
A) For Non O B) For GIA I BOLA Lia * Assessed not apply. Remarks Payment Instruct 1) Perform	GIA Registere ability: _ Liability ion: Pay	istered Worksh to be filled o	op:(%) only for a	: Agreed I BOI BOI	A Ap	ty oplication enarion Liabilit for case	(%) on: Yes / No No: (%) y (*): (%) s where BOLA does

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.

Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act;

Survey Report; Medical Report / Bill (if any)

Date

Signed by appointed surveyor



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Our Ref: CC3/AIG19006486/hb3

15 APRIL 2019

BOO GEOK KWANG 6 JALAN SOO BEE SINGAPORE 488129

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SCM5105U & SKM9267P ALONG/AT ALONG BEDOK ROAD ON 10/04/2019

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from SKM9267P against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, we are of the view that liability is not in your favour. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

KHANCHNA Case Handler DID: 6841-2360 FAX: 6741 4108

C.C.

Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)



AUTHORIZATION TO ACT (AIG Asia Pacific – EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

L CHEN TAO	("the third party claimant")
of PASIR RIS LINK # 09-01 owner of SKM 9267P (vehic Performance Motors Ltd	
("the workshop") to act for me with respect to rental and/or loss of use ("claim") for my vehice	cle no. SKM 9267P that was
damaged pursuant to the accident which occu	rred on 10.04.19 (date) along
BEDOK ROAD	(location)
involving vehicle no/s SCM 5105U	("the accident").
payment furtherto settlement of my claim with favour of the workshop.	payment cheque/s being made in
I further acknowledge that any settlement t	he workshop may reach on my
behalf is on a without prejudice and without a	R R R
as the driver/owner/insurers of the other vehic	5
Date thisday ofAPPC_	_(month) 20(year)
Signed by "the third party claimant"	PERFORMANCE MOTORS LIMITED
orginou by the till a party dalifiant	igriculty the workshop



RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific – EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

well. Performance Motors Ltd	("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/l
have reached an agreement with the appointed sur	
LKK Auto Consultants Pta Ltd ("name	-
S\$ 6 166 09 (repair costs), S\$ 180.00	
for vehicle no. Skingslife that was damage	
on 10 4 M (date) along Bedok Road	(location) involving
vehicle no/s SCM 510 314	
This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on \(\text{\text{\$\gamma}} \)	04 2019 (date) at "the workshop".
We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner	Chen Too ("third party claimant")
of vehicle no. SkmaglaP to make the claim as s	
authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner	
authority given by "the third party claimant".	
PRODUCES A PART - NO CONTROL OF C	
We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pag	cific Insurance Pte. Ltd for all damages, loss and/or
expense that they will or have already incurred in the ever	nt that "the third party claimant" after the above said
agreement lodges a further claim against the former for an	ny loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of
repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the dar	mage to Skm52639 (vehicle no.) as a result
of the accident.	
We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full	and final settlement of any claim of "the third party
claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settle	ement is reached on a without prejudice and without
admission of liability basis.	
This agreement is subject to the application of Singapo	ore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive
jurisdication over any dispute arising out of the same.	
Dated this 10 day of 300	7 (month) 20 19 (year)
Dated thisday of	(month) 20(year)
((좆))	
OH	Lal
Signed by AIG appointed surveyor	Chopped & Signed by "the workshop"
The second section of the s	PERFORMANCE MOTORS LIMITED

Sime Durby Professional Contre Singulors 199941 TEL 8199100 (Mark)

63190111 (Altername)

SMM Dealer

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Bime Darby Group Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GST Reg. No. H2-8028881-x

. 183. Alexandra Roof Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941 Tel 6190100 (Sales & Admin) 6190111 (AfterSales) Fam 64747770

260. Kampong Arang Soad East Coast Centre Singapore 438180

Tel. 63190888 (AfterSales) Fax. 63449773

(vic)

315, Alexandrs Road Simm Darby Business Centre Singapore 19944 Tel: 6119628 (AfterDales) 63190533/930 (Motorrad) Fax 64796604 (Motorrad) 64796604 (Motorrad)

SERVICE TAX INVOICE

Repair Order No. : B1 1355536

Page No.

: 22/04/2019 Date IN

Invoice Number: 2104176 / WSB

: 1 of 2

121

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Invoice Date : 28/05/2019

Payment Terms : 30 Days From Invoice Motor Claim Advisor: Joseph Yaguel

Invoice By : Toh Jing Xuan

- CUSTOMER INFORMATION -

Mr Chen Tao

Blk 275 Bedok South Ave 3

#06-22

78 Shenton Way

#08-16 Chartis Building

Singapore 079120

- INVOICE TO -

Singapore 465491

SKM9267P/	NS36193	24/04/2014	316IA/4	79591
REGN. NO.	CHASSIS NO.	REGN. DATE	MODEL	MILEAGE

SKM9267P/	NS36193	24/04/2014	3161A/4			79591
	L A B O U	B 1				NETT
7.	o replace rear bumper and		10			1,700.00
	oood the tail end panel and	[2] 이 시리 [1] 전 [2] (1] (2] (2] (2] (2] (2] (2] (2] (2] (2] (2				1,100,00
	y the accident.	Alloon out dollios area co	0000			
	o respray rear bumper and	tail end panel.				1,603.00
	o remove and install boot of		rnish			231.00
	facilitate repairs.					
T	o check electrical wiring sy	stems and lightings at the				150.00
re	ear section for proper funct	ion.				
S	undries.					80.00
11	NS CLAIMS : ACCIDENT R	EPAIR. DIRECT SETTLES	MENT.			0.00
D	ATE OF ACCIDENT: 10.0	4.2019. 3RD PARTY CAR	: SCM5105U.			
-	OUR REF NO : NIL.					
	EHICLE WAS SURVEYED					
	ON 22.04.2019 AT 10:30A LPEH FROM LKK AUTO (
	ROPOSE LOSS OF USE					0.00
	O INSURANCE COMPAN		CODOLOTED			0.00
	GIA SEARCH FEE = \$2.00.					0.00
				Tot	al Labour 1:	3,764.00
				200	01 1000011 11	3,704.00
					Retail	
1 to	PART	Survivors and the contract of		Qty	Price	NETT
	ECORATIVE STRIP (LUX			1	81.20	81.20
	REAR BUMPER PANEL PR	man and the state of the state		-1	1,172.30	1,172.30
	ECOUPLING RING PDC			4	5.05	20.20
(1	DG/SL) ADHESIVE SET K	3		1	53.05	53.05
	REAR PDC HOLDER SET			1	24.60	24.60
20	RR BUMPER BOTTOM RE	[4] [4] [4] [4] [4] [4] [4] [4] [4] [4]		1	69.80	69.80
B	REAR BUMPER CENTRE	GUIDE		1	32.90	32.90
	REAR BUMPER CARRIER			1	467.95	467.95
F	REAR SILENCER HEAT SH	HELD		1	70.40	70.40
P	LUG BLACK D=5MM			7	0.90	6.30
				Tot	al Parts :	1,998.70

SMM Dealer

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group Co. Reg. No. 197401553W GST Reg. No MQ-0020081-x

103, Alexandra Road Sine Darby Performance Centre Singapore 119941 Tel 61100100 (Sales & Admin) 61100111 (AfterSales) Fax. 64743770

288. Kempong Arang Road East Coast Centre Eingapore 438180

Tel. 63190888 (AfterSales) Fas. 63449773

315. Alexandrs Boad Sime Darby Hosiness Centre Singapore 18944 Tel 6319628 (AfterSales) 6319633/530 (Motorrad) Fax. 64796601 (AfterSales) 64796634 (Motorrad)

0.0

Toh Jing Xuan



SERVICE TAX INVOICE

Invoice By

: 2 of 2 Page No. Repair Order No. : B1 1355536

Invoice Number: 2104176 / WSB : 22/04/2019 Date IN

28/05/2019 Invoice Date :

30 Days From Invoice Payment Terms : Motor Claim Advisor: Joseph Yaguel

Labour Charges : 3,684.00 Total Labour & Parts Charges 5,762.70 : S\$ Less Insurance Excess Parts Charges 1,998.70 S\$ 0.00 Lubricant/Misc : 80.00 Invoice Total Amount Exclude GST : S\$ 5,762.70 GST # 7% 403.39 : S\$ Invoice Total Amount Include GST : S\$ 6,166.09 Computer generated invoice. No signature is required.

Amount Payable Include GST

All amounts are in Singapore Dollars.

Work was carried out subject to the Company's Terms and Conditions of Service. No complaints will be entertained unless reported within seven (7) days of the date of this invoice. For credit purchases, interest @1% per month will be debited on overdue amounts.



6,166.09

S\$



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No:

GR-19-057012

Date of Request:

11/04/2019

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Performance Motors Limited 303 Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

11/04/2019

Enquiry By

Melanie Setiawati

TP Vehicle No.

SCM5105U

Accident Date

10/04/2019

Enquiry Result

TP Vehicle No. Insurer		Period of Insurance	Insurer Tel. No.	
SCM5105U	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte, Ltd.	30/07/2018-25/01/2020	65-6419-3000	

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm.

GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-19-057012

Date of Request:

11/04/2019

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Performance Motors Limited 303 Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

11/04/2019

Enquiry By

Melanie Setiawati

TP Vehicle No.

SCM5105U

Accident Date

10/04/2019

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT (S\$)	
TP Insurer Enquiry	1.87
GST Amount	0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	2.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Cities	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	12 Apr 2019 Edit Reg		22 Apr 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$5,762.70 Edit Estima		,762.70 ew Rpt		Pending (Report Cancel C	or Survey
	Main	∏ R	eference	Clair	n Details		Documents		Show All
CLAIM S	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created	by adjuster]		
Insured:	BOO GEO	K KWANG, ID:	S0168731Z						
Main Claimant:	CHEN TAG	D. ID: S756983	SD						
Vehicle Re No.:	SKM926	7P		Da	te of Loss:		12:00 - :59 and 17 Days Fro	m LTA Reg Da	te (Man Yr)]
Claim Type	TP / 454	FP / 4542374756SG			licy/Cover te No.:				
Vehicle Re No. (Insured):	SCM5105	U			licy No. aimant):	10653161			
				Ex	cess:				
Repairer:	Performa 63190172	nce Motors Limit /63190174	ted (Alexandra) 3	33 Alexandra R	oad, Sime I	Darby Perform	mance Centre, 159	941 Alexandr	a - Tel:
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ss) - Tel: 65-6-	119-3000 .	. [Handled b	y Foo, Chit Yan]	Chityan.Foo@	aig.com
Claimant's Insurer:	Aviva Ltd	(HQ) - Tel: (65)	6827 9966						
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Ha	endled by C	HEN TSUE	(EE] [Final R	pt due 23/0	4/2019]
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED	2.00.2				Viev	v All Comp	oose Case Mai
There are	no mail for this	case.							
ALL ASS	CIATED TAS	ks⊟				View All I s	earch Tasks Cr	eate New Task	Complete
Due Dat		Type Task	Group Subjec	t Handler	700	ned By	Completed On	Created	

Claim Documents

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page 🗸	V
Νa	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page V	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Links	Thumbnail	-
1	23/04/19 08:27	General View	0	Load JPG	52
2	23/04/19 08:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	23/04/19 08:27	General View	0	Load 3PG	3
4	23/04/19 08:27	General View	0	Load JPG	8
5	23/04/19 08:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	23/04/19 08:27	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
7	23/04/19 08:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	23/04/19 08:27	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	120
9	23/04/19 08:27	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	V
10	23/04/19 06:27	General View	0	Load JPG	W
11	23/04/19 08:27	General View	0	Load JPG	W
12	23/04/19 08:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	23/04/19 08:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	23/04/19 08:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	23/04/19 08:27	General View	0	Load JPG	W
15	23/04/19 08:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	23/04/19 08:27	General View	0	Load 3PG	2
18	23/04/19 08:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	23/04/19 08:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20	23/04/19 08:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
21	23/04/19 08:27	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
22	23/04/19 08:27	General View	0	Load JPG	12
23	16/05/19 18:42	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
24	16/05/19 18:42	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
25	16/05/19 18:42	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	Ø
26	16/05/19 18:42	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
27	16/05/19 18:42	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
28	16/05/19 18:42	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load 3PG	V
29	16/05/19 18:42	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
Dos	umentation			571	F28
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	1 per	Thumbnail	Print
1	11/04/19 16:29	TP EST & GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	Frint
2	22/04/19 15:22	LETTER TO OI	ŏ	Load PDF	

Lett	ters/Corresponde	s/Correspondences		1 per page V		
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print	
			0			
4	18/07/19 14:09	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF		
5	18/07/19 14:09	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF		
6	18/07/19 14:09	GIA SEARCH	0	Load PDF		
7	18/07/19 14:09	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF		
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (5G)		Thumbnail	Print	
1	12/04/19 14:25	OI GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF		

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	<u> </u>
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

NOTE:	TO BE	COMPL	ETED	BY	SURVEYOR

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

TEAM		
I F A M		
I LOUIS		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SKM9267P (TP v		Model:	BMW 316I 1.6 (A)
Date of Accident:				
Global Sum Settlem	nent : [] Y	es	[X] No	1
Repair Estimate		: \$	7,537.83	3
Final Repair Cost		: \$	6,166.09	
Loss of Use		: \$	180.00	3.00 days at \$60.00 per day
Rental (if any)		: \$	0.00	days
LTA / GIA Search F	ee	: \$	2.00	
Others:		: \$	0.00	
		: \$		
Final Settlement Su	m	: \$	6,348.09	
Is Third Party Work below)			[X] YES	[] NO (Kindly indicate
A) For Non GIA R	egistered Worksh	op:	Agreed Liability	
	100(%		27 Assessed Liabi	lity (*):(%) tases where BOLA does not apply.
Remarks	unity to be filled off	y for Criair	comatoris and for c	ases where BOLA does not apply.
Payment Instruction	on: Payee's Break	down		
Performance N	Notors Limited		: \$	6,168.09
2) Chen Tao			: \$	180.00
3)			: \$	
3)	LEE KHANG MIN			180.

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

Date

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Pava Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC3/AIG19006486/EHB3Q2

Date:

18/07/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

1800087593

Claimant Vehicle

SKM9267P

Insured Vehicle No:

SCM5105U

No: Date of Loss:

10/04/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 4542374756SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SKM9267P

Make & Model:

BMW 316I, 1.6 (A)

Engine No:

A175J553N13B16A

Reg. Date: Colour

24/04/2014 (Man. Year: 2013) White

Chassis No: Odometer.

WBA3A160X0NS36193 79591 km

Engine Capacity:

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

1598 cc

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

225/50 R17

Rear Tyre Size:

225/50 R17

Front Left Side:

Firelli 7 mm

Rear Left Side:

Firelli 7 mm

Front Right Side:

Firelli 7 mm

Rear Right Side:

Firelli 7 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		2,265.70	2,078.70	187.00	8.25
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		4,779.00	3,684.00	1,095.00	22.91
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Gross Total (S\$)	7,044.70	5,762.70	1,282.00	18.20
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	493.13	403.39	89.74	18.20
	Nett Amount (S\$)	7,537.83	6,166.09	1,371.74	18.20
	+ Loss of Use (3.0 x S	\$\$60.00/day) (S\$)	180.00		
	+ Doo	/Search Fee (S\$)	2.00		
	1	Nett Liability (S\$)	6,348.09		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

22/04/2019

Date Inspected:

22/04/2019 Inspected At:

Performance Motors Limited (Alexandra)

303 Alexandra Road, Sime Darby

Performance Centre Singapore 159941

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Adjuster: CHEN TSUE YEE Manager: VIC ALPEH

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*SUNDRIES	Necessary	150.00 FS	*80.00 FS
2	1		*RR BUMPER BOTTOM REINFORCEMENT	Dented	69.80 FS	*69.80 FS
3	1		*REAR BUMPER CENTRE GUIDE	Broken	32.90 FS	*32.90 FS
4	1		*REAR BUMPER CARRIER (ECE)	Broken	467.95 FS	*467.95 FS
5	1		*DECORATIVE STRIP (LUXURY LINE)	Necessary	81.20FS	*81.20 FS
6	1		*RR BUMPER TRIM PANEL PRIMED (LINES)	Dented	1,172.30FS	*1,172.30 FS
7	1		*REAR BUMPER LH SIDE GUIDE	Not Necessary	58.50 FS	*-FS
В	1		*REAR BUMPER RH SIDE GUIDE	Not Necessary	58.50 FS	*-FS
9	4		*DECOUPLING RING PDC TORQUE CONVERTE	Necessary	20.20FS	*20.20 FS
10	1		*SET REAR PDC HOLDER	Necessary	24.60 FS	*24.60 FS
11	1		*REAR SILENCER HEAT SHIELD	Dented	70.40FS	*70.40 FS
12	7		*PLUG BLACK D=5MM	Necessary	6.30FS	*6.30 FS
13	1		*(DG/SL) ADHESIVE SET K6	Necessary	53.05 FS	*53.05 FS
FEFra	inchise	part. S=Spci	Nett.	Total Parts (S\$)	2,265.70	2,078.70

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
ur Items			
REPLACING REAR BUMPER PANEL AND ATTACHMENTS ,REWORK TAILPANEL ,ETC TO KNOCK OUT DENTS CAUSED BY THE ACCIDENT	New	2,550.00	1,700.00
SPRAY REAR BUMPER ,TAILPANEL	New	1,781.00	1,603.00
TO REMOVE AND INSTALL BOOT COMPARTMENT CARPET AND GARNISH TO FACILITATE REPAIRS	New	271.00	231.00
TO CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRING SYSTEMS AND LIGHTINGS AT THE REAR SECTION FOR PROPER FUNCTION	New	177.00	150.00
Gross Labou	r Cost (S\$)	4,779.00	3,684.00
	REPLACING REAR BUMPER PANEL AND ATTACHMENTS ,REWORK TAILPANEL ,ETC TO KNOCK OUT DENTS CAUSED BY THE ACCIDENT SPRAY REAR BUMPER ,TAILPANEL TO REMOVE AND INSTALL BOOT COMPARTMENT CARPET AND GARNISH TO FACILITATE REPAIRS TO CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRING SYSTEMS AND LIGHTINGS AT THE REAR SECTION FOR PROPER FUNCTION	REPLACING REAR BUMPER PANEL AND ATTACHMENTS ,REWORK TAILPANEL ,ETC TO KNOCK OUT DENTS CAUSED BY THE ACCIDENT SPRAY REAR BUMPER ,TAILPANEL TO REMOVE AND INSTALL BOOT COMPARTMENT CARPET AND GARNISH TO FACILITATE REPAIRS TO CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRING SYSTEMS AND LIGHTINGS New	REPLACING REAR BUMPER PANEL AND New 2,550.00 ATTACHMENTS ,REWORK TAILPANEL ,ETC TO KNOCK OUT DENTS CAUSED BY THE ACCIDENT SPRAY REAR BUMPER ,TAILPANEL New 1,781.00 TO REMOVE AND INSTALL BOOT COMPARTMENT CARPET New 271.00 AND GARNISH TO FACILITATE REPAIRS TO CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRING SYSTEMS AND LIGHTINGS New 177.00 AT THE REAR SECTION FOR PROPER FUNCTION

< END OF ESTIMATES >